logitech

Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse for Business

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Long hours on laptop touchpads can take their toll.

So give everyone a Lift with the Lift Verticadl Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse

Ergonomic Mouse for Business. It's designed for all- Logi Bolt USB Receiver
day comfort, keeping hands at an ergonomically AA Battery
ideal 57° angle. And perfect for small to medium Document
hands, too.
FEATURES

(1) Dictation is provided by Windows® and macOS and currently only available in select languages and geographies. Learn more: logitech.com/suppport/
OSdictation

(2) Requires Logi Options+ software, available for Windows® and macOS at logitech.com/optionsplus.



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Logi Bolt USB receiver

Required: Available USB Port
Windows 11 or later, Windows 10
macOS 10.15 or later

Chrome OS (1)

Linux (1)
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Primary pack
910-006494
5099206099838 (EAN-13)
203.3

8.55

7.65

11.75

0.77 dm3

1

4

1520

32592

66864

71640

TECHNICAL SPECS

Tracking

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060998319 (SCC-14)
943

18.1

12.9

16.6

0m3

N/A

1

380

8148

16716

17910

4000 DPI (Fully adjustable DPI)

Connection support:
Logi Bolt USB receiver

Bluetooth Low Energy technology

Software support:
Logi OPTIONS+

Battery type:
1x AA battery

Battery life: 24-Month (4)

Wireless range:

10-m (33-ft) wireless range

(4) Battery life may vary based on user and

computing conditions.

Dimensions:
Length 108mm
Width 70mm
Height 71mm
Weight: 125g
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