logitech®

Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse for Business



Long hours on laptop touchpads can take their toll. So give everyone a Lift with the Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse for Business. It's designed for allday comfort, keeping hands at an ergonomically ideal 57° angle. And perfect for small to medium hands, too.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse Logi Bolt USB Receiver AA Battery Document

FEATURES

(1) Dictation is provided by Windows[®] and macOS and currently only available in select languages and geographies. Learn more: logitech.com/suppport/ OSdictation

logitech®

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	910-006494	N/A
Bar code	5099206099838 (EAN-13)	50992060998319 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	203.3	943
Length cm	8.55	18.1
Width cm	7.65	12.9
Height/depth cm	11.75	16.6
Volume	0.77 dm3	0m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	1520	380
1 container 20 ft	32592	8148
1 container 40 ft	66864	16716
1 container 40 ft HQ	71640	17910

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Logi Bolt USB receiver Required: Available USB Port Windows 11 or later, Windows 10 macOS 10.15 or later Chrome OS (1) Linux (1)

TECHNICAL SPECS

Tracking 4000 DPI (Fully adjustable DPI)

Connection support: Logi Bolt USB receiver Bluetooth Low Energy technology

Software support: Logi OPTIONS+

Battery type: 1x AA battery Battery life: 24-Month (4)

Wireless range: 10-m (33-ft) wireless range

(4) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.

Dimensions: Length 108mm Width 70mm Height 71mm Weight: 125g